

Autodesk Authorised Training Centre

ATC Site Authorisation

Autodesk recognises this organisation as an Autodesk Learning Partner and Authorised Training Centre (ATC®). This location is an authorised ATC Site. Authorised Training Centres meet Autodesk's defined standards of excellence for delivering high-quality, instructor-led learning experiences. Autodesk's Learning Partner network is the premier channel for delivering Autodesk product training to educators, students, business, and industry professionals.

Autodesk—the power to design and make a better world for all.

OP701863

ORGANISATION ID NO.

ACAD Training Centre

AUTHORISED TRAINING CENTRE

Bayan Lepas, Malaysia

SITE ADDRESS / COUNTRY

AP702921

SITE ID NO.

SITE AUTHORISATION VALID UNTIL: 01 FEBRUARY 2023



Autodesk, the Autodesk logo, and ATC are registered trademarks or trademarks of Autodesk, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries and/or affiliates in the USA and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their respective holders. Autodesk reserves the right to alter product and services offerings, and specifications and pricing at any time without notice, and is not responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.

2022 Autodesk Inc. All (rights reserved)